
Engel 275T Moulding Machine Detail 

    Call 01272 723476 NOW 
    To find out how Rutland Plastics can help you 

    enquiry@rutlandplastics.co.uk

 www.rutlandplastics.co.uk 

Description   Engel 275 

Tonnage   275 

Shot Weight   1000gms 

Year Entered Service   1998 

Gas Injection Capa-
ble 

  Yes 

Tool Height Minimum 200mm 

  Maximum 610mm 

Between Tie Bars Horizontal 635mm 

  Vertical 635mm 

Platens Horizontal 940mm 

  Vertical 940mm 

Maximum Stroke   600mm 

Maximum Daylight   1210mm 

Ejection Stroke   200mm 

Number of Core Pull-
ers 

  2 

Robot   Yes 

Accumulator   No 

QMC System   No 

Screw Diameter   70mm 

Notes Shot weight refers to polystyrene dependent on processing 

material and processing conditions. 

Engel 275 

275 

1000gms 

1998 

Yes 

200mm 

610mm 

635mm 

635mm 

940mm 

940mm 

600mm 

1210mm 

200mm 

2 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

70mm 


