

RUTLANDPLASTICS

Right People Right Partner

Engel 275T Moulding Machine Detail

Description		Engel 275	Engel 275
-			
Tonnage		275	275
Shot Weight		1000gms	1000gms
Year Entered Service		1998	1998
Gas Injection Capable		Yes	Yes
Tool Height	Minimum	200mm	200mm
	Maximum	610mm	610mm
Between Tie Bars	Horizontal	635mm	635mm
	Vertical	635mm	635mm
Platens	Horizontal	940mm	940mm
	Vertical	940mm	940mm
Maximum Stroke		600mm	600mm
Maximum Daylight		1210mm	1210mm
Ejection Stroke		200mm	200mm
Number of Core Pullers		2	2
Robot		Yes	Yes
Accumulator		No	Yes
QMC System		No	No
Screw Diameter		70mm	70mm
Notes	Shot weight refers to polystyrene dependent on processing		
material and processing conditions.			

Call 01272 723476 NOW

To find out how Rutland Plastics can help you enquiry@rutlandplastics.co.uk www.rutlandplastics.co.uk



